
AlB-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January 4,1992

Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, December 31, 1991

NO WIRES WILL BE ISSUED ON
WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY,
JANUARY 1 & 2. THE PHILADELPHIA
WHOLESALE MARKET WILL BE
CLOSED BOTH DAYS IN OBSER-
VANCE OF THE NEW YEAR’S HOLI-
DAY. THE PHILADELPHIA MARKET
NEWS OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED ON
WEDNESDAY AND OPEN ON
THURSDAY.

—ARTICHOKES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ASPARAGUS OFFERINGS LIGHT
PERU 11-lbert bchd 10s White Ige & std
few 20.00 —BEANS OFFERINGS
LIGHT FL various bu containers Round
Green type 25.00-28.00 fair qual low as
22.00 —BEANS-LIMA NO OFFERINGS
—BEETS TXtopped 2S-lb film bags 7.00
NJ topped bubkt few 10.00—BROCCOLI
LOWER CA cm bchd I4s 7.50-9.50 mos
8.00- fair cond 3.00-5.00 18s 10.00
TX cm bchd 14s 4.00-6.00 —BRUSSEL
SPROUTS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY 1-3/4 bucm & cit med green
unless otherwise stated FL 14.00-15.00
mos 14.00 Red 14.00 GA fair cond
8.00- VA sml fair qual 11.00 Savoy
type 10.00-11.00 NY 50-lb sks Ige
7.50-9.00 mos 8.00-9.00Red Use jbo CA
9.00- 10.00FL 7.00-8.00 CANADA 9-9.50
mos 9.00 —CAULIFLOWER LOWER
CA cm Film wipd 12sfair cond 7.00-8.00
TX ctn film wrpd 9s 5.00-8.00 12s
8.00- one lot 6.00 —CELERY
HIGHER CA cm 2 doz 13.00-14.00 2-1/2
doz 13.00-14.003 doz 13.00FL cm Hearts
film wrpd 18s 7.50-8.00 —CHINESE
CABBAGE OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —CORN OFFER-
INGS LIGHT FL wirebound ert 4 doz min

Yellow 11.00-12.00 White IS.OO-16.00
mos 15.00 —CUCUMBERS ABOUT
STEADY 1-1/9 buerts & cuts waxed
medium unless otherwise stated FL 14.00
fair qual 8.00-10.00 sml 12.00fair appear
8.00- MEXICO 14.00 sml fair qual
10.00Pickles unwxd 20-lb cm med poor

cond 1.00 HONDURAS fair cond 8.00-
9.00 —DAIKON OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —EGGPLANT
ABOUT STEADY FL bu & 1-1/9 bucm
med incl wrpd 7.00-8.00 some 6.00 fair
qual 4.00-6.00 few 3.00 —ENDIVE
ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9 buert
5.00- mos 6.00 —ESCAROLE
ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9 buert
5.00- mos 6.00 —GARLIC per lb CA
30-lb cm White colossal .95 super jumbo
.90 extra jumbo .85 —GREENS ABOUT
STEADY ert& cm approximately 1-1/2bu
bchd unless otherwise stated NJ Collards
fair cond 5.00 Red Kale 10.00-11.00GA
Collards 6.00-7.00mos 6.50 Mustard, Tur-
nip Tops & Kale 6.50-7.00 mos 6.50Rape
6.50 NC Collards 6-6.50 Mus- tard, Turnip
Tops, Kale & Rape 6.50 VA Collards &

Kale 5.50 TX 24s Dande- lion 9.00 MEX-
ICO 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 12.00
LEEKS STEADY FL ert bchd 12s
11.00- —LETTUCE ICEBERG
ABOUT STEADY cm 24s unless other-
wise stated AZ wide range in appear
7.00- fair qual 5.00-6.00film wrpd 24s
8.00fair cond 5.00CA 9.00 film wrpd 24s
8.00- one label 11.00 ROMAINE
ABOUT STEADY CA 24$ cm 8.50-10.00
few 11.00some lowas 7.00 fair cond 5.00
ert 12.00-13.00BOSTON CAcm 24$ 8.00
FL cm 24s 5.00-6.00 8188 FL flat cm 24s
5.00- LEAF CAcm 24s 7.00-9.00mos
7.00- few fair cond 4.00-5.00 Red
7.00- 8.50 mos 7.00-8.00 fair cond
4.00- —MUSHROOMS STEADY PA
4-qt bktmed-lge 4.50-5.00 some 5.75 sml-
med 3.50-4.00 few 4.25 10-lb cm med
8.25-9.00 mos 8.50 Ige 11.00 few 11.50
exlge 11.00-11.50 packages 10-12 oz

Call Me for Free Help
IN BUYING ANGUS >-

When you need help in locating and buying ,

the kind of Angus bulls, cows or heifersyou want—just contact me 111 beglad to i
assist No cost or obligation—its my job

BILL POWELL, Regional Manager *

Association
Call 301/845-2154 8789 Treasure Ave , Walkersville, MD 21793

An Invitation To Lancaster
County Vegetable Growers

Hear Don Robinson At
The Barevllle Fire Hall

Tuesday, January 7, 1992 12:00 PM
Don Will Be Soeakim On The Fi iwlm

• Yields On Vegetable Demonstration Plot
At Leola Produce

• Experiments Using Colored Mulch To
Increase Yields

• Economics of Vegetable Production

Bruce Hellerick
Lancaster County Horticulture Agent

Will Moderate A Panel Of Buyers. Session
Will Be Open For Farmers Questions

8.25-9.00 mot B.SO 3-lb ctn Shiitake
18.00-20.00 fair qual 14.00-15.00
OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ONIONS-GREEN OFFER-
INGS LIGHT MEXICO cm bchd 48*
14.00 fair cond 7.00-8.00 —PARSLEY
ABOUT STEADY bchd 5 doz Curly
unles* otherwise stated FL cit 9.00 TX cm
incl Pain 10.00-11.00 —PARSNIPS NJ
1/2 bucm few 10.00 —PBAS-GREEN
SLIGHTLY LOWER GUATEMALA
10-lbcm per lbSugar type .80-.9ofew 1.00

few low as .70 —PEAS-SOUTHERN NO
OFFERINGS —PEPPERS SLIGHTLY

LOWER 1-1/9bucru & cm*Call! Wander
type Green unless otherwise staled FL
exlge 8.00-11.00 mos 10.00 fair cond 5.00
med 8.00 fair qual 6.00 sml 4.00 Mixed
Red med-lge 5.00Red exlge A Ige ord-fair
cond 2.00-8.00 med ord-fair cond
2.00-6.00and fair cond2.oo-s.ooCubanel-
le med-lge 5.00 MEXICO 15-lb cm Red
Ige 8.00—RADISHES ABOUT STEADY
FL cm Red 30-6 oz film bags 3-3.50 mo*
3.00 14-1 lb film bags 3.50-3.75
RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS
RUTABAGAS CANADA CD4I waxed
med 50-lbctns 8.00—SPINACH ABOUT

SEEKMEALPOOD
FORREAL PEOPLE.

a©
TRACTORS;
JD 4040 Pmw Shill, Sound Guard,

2300 Hra., Sharp $23,300
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard ...$24,100
JD 9020 Dlaaol, Powor Shift, Sharp ..$3,950
JD 7020 Duala, Cab, Air, PTO, 3 PI. Sharp...$17,100
Bobcat 043 Dloaal Skid Stoar Leador $3,710
AC WD w/2 Row Mounted AC Ptekor,

Colloelora Mam.. .51,500

COMBINES fc PICKERS:
M2O SWa Hill, turbo hydro, boator A air, monitor,

aproadar.
HI 111 eembino, aharp
JO #343 3 Row 30" Com Hoad $3,650
JD 4400 Dlaaal Rotary Seraan Cemblna, Auto

Haadar Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Hours

JD 653 6 Row 30" Baan Hoad.
JO 13' Quick Taeh Rigid Grain

Head
JO 4425 Combine, Nice
JO 444 4 Row Wido Com Hoad.
JO 213 Rigid Haad For Sldo Hill
HI 2 Row Wide w/Shallar...
• Row 1000 PTO Stalk Shroddor
JO 443 Com Haad
JO 027 0 Row Stalk Shroddor... $2£SO
LIFT 0 Row Stalk Shroddor 1000 PTO $2,450

CULTIPACKERS
Brllllen 10' w/Blg Shaft
Brllllon 3' Soetlan 23' Paekar
Brllllen 12’ Paekar, Big Shall
JO 10* Paekar....
(l)jnTEaeh Brllllen 12' Packers

w/Tranap0rt...........
Brllllen 12’ w/Blg 5haft..........
Brllllen 12’ Paekar w/Tranaport..
Brllllen 10’ Paekar w/Tranaport...

....$2,450

....$1,150
....$1,050

each $1,250
51,250
51,350
51,350

MISCELLANEOUS:
NH 352 Qrlndar-Mlxsr $2,450
JD 37 Loader, All Hydraulics For Utility $1,850
Denahurs Implomont Trailer $1,150
Tranocraft 42' Drop Dock Trallar, Air

Rida, Mica
Bobcat 907 Baekhea
Fruahaui 20' Stool Dump Trailer, Single

Axle, For Grain
JD 43 Leader for Row Crop Tractor
JO 10’ HD Front Dozer Blade

A Pickup, One Of A Kind.
IH #39 Hydraulic Drive Rake..
NH 480 3 Pt MowerJD Tamtam Drill Hlteh

Martin Seavangar Spraadar #1671....
JD 140 Loader, Sharp
Bobcat Mt Baekhoa...
Nl 243 Manure Spraadar $2,950
Nl 213 Manure Spraadar $l/150
Nl #244 10 Ten Tamtam Axle Spraadar. $2,350

iNTER! RAIN DRILI
JO 1240 Platataaa Plantar.....
JD 0300 10x7 DO Drain Drill w/Qraaa $3,150
JD 7000 Conaarvatlan 0 Row Liquid $9,500
JO Modal B 14x7 Double Dlae Drill .$l/450
JD 7000 0 Raw Liquid Fart. Attach .$1,500
(l)j|2f Ea. Comptala JD 7000 Plantar Unite

w/No-TUI Coulters
JD 3300 21x7 DD Drill

IP CULTIVATOR!
ROTARY HOES

JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3020

JD RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator

STEADY NJ Savoy type 1-1/4 bucit
7.00- CA Flat type cit bchd 24i 12.00
RE- PACKED ENROUTE cm 12-10 oz
film bags Savoy type 9.00 —SQUASH
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 burnt ft cm unless
otherwise stated FL Zucchini stnl-med
6.00- fair cond 4.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 10.00 fair cond 6.00 med
8.00 MEXICO 28-Ib lug Zucchini sml-
med 6.007.00 —SWEET POTATOES
STEADY NC 40-lb cartons Jewel type
cured US#l 12.50 NJ 1/2 bnctn cured Yel-
low Jersey 7.008.00 mos 7.00 fair qual
4.006.00 Red Jersey 14.00fair qual 8.00-

EVERGREEN msbb
TRACTOR CO., INC.E9ISI

JD 7B 2500 Plow. $3,950
JO 1450 6-16" Soml-Mtd. Plow $2,250
JD 4-16“ F325 Auto Rotot Plow $1,250
JO 2500 7x18" On-Land Plow $5,400
JD IB Roll-Ovtr Plow $1,250
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chlsol $1,650
JD 2700 6B Auto Roaot On-Land Plow $7,450
JO 10 Tooth Pull Typo Chiaol $1,650
JO 3200 6x18" Pull Typa Auto

.$3,950
.$3,950

RaSSt Plow.
JO 2500 5x18" Auto Roiot Plow
(Now) JO 12' Chisel w/Walklng

Tandem $3,450
JO 1710 A Mulch Tlllsr, 13 Shank, Sharp $4,500
JO F 125 3X16 Plow $950
JO 4200 3B 18"Roll-Ovsr Plow $3,950
JO 825 48 16"Roll-Ovsr Plow $3,250
Oliver 5 or 6 Bottom Spring Roast Plow $2,950
Add-on Bottom (or 4200 Roll-Ovsr $650

JD 12* TWA Plowing Dlac
JD 210 14' Black Oang Dlac
IH 47S 20' Hydraulic Wing D1ac......
JO 220 27' Wing Fold Dice w/Naw

.$2,550
.$3,150
.$4,350

Blades
JO BWF ir Otoe™.
IH MS 12* Plaid Cultivatar w/Tlne

Harrow $1,650
JO TW 12' Plowing Disk $1,500
ROLLER HARROWS ANJ? CULTIMULCHERS

* Jr

s7,eso
51,950

IH #315 12' dollar Harr0w........
Brllllon 15’ Cultlmulchar.
Kawanaa 20' Rat Fold Hollar Harrow
JD F950 12' Hollar Harrow
HAY A FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nice $550
JD 5V4 ’ Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 260 Bator w/E]aetor
JO #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejector
Haaaton 1091 Mower Conditioner
JD 072 Hydraulic Drive Rake,

Lika Haw $3,250
JD 327 Baler w/«40 Ejector, Sharp $7,950
JO 1207 Mower Conditioner $2,550
Owalonna 320 Slacker. $1,550
JD 1209 Mowar Conditioner
JO 5720 4WD SP Harvaatar w/3 Row

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters • Cultipacksrs and
• 2500 Plows Rollsr Harrows
• P350 Hydraulic (John Dssrs and

Rsast Plows Brllllon)
• Cultivator Parte • 35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvsstsrs
• Trip Plows • Grain Platform
• Oise Harrows • Comblns Corn

Hsad

This Is a partial listing.
Plsass call for availability

svsn If your machine
Is not listed.

ROW

.$4^450

.$1,050

.$3,550

.$2,150

.$1,050
$2,450
.$4,550

.$*,500

.$4,750

.91,950

.$2,150

.92,150
...$475
.94,750
.92*50
.95*50

...9450

.99,450

..91,550

..91,050

12,850
.$3,250
$5,950
$3,450

.$4,350

.$1,500

.$2,950

.$2,950

.$64,500

...$1,450
...$1,450

Meeting Will Qualify Farmers For Pesticide
License Update Credits

Leola Produce Auction, Inc.
u'JMd'Jk Wholesale Auction oj Lancaster Co. Vegetables

Lie. #AHOOOO2B-L
LlULitfjr*' Brethren Church Road

Leola PA 17540
Lloyd Horst. Manager Office 717-656-9592
21S-267-6072 (Home) 656-9580

Coming 1n...
Brillion 14’ Paekar, Big Shaft
Bobcat 743 Skid Staar Loadar
JD F930 14' Transport Paekar
JD 2 Row 3 Pt. Plantar

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl,
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

30 Evorgi

iVERGREEN
RACTOR
:o. INC.

'«/4\

Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-000-441-4451

Road


